
Deutschlandpokal im Eiskunstlaufen 2016
JUNIOREN EISTANZ FREE DANCE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  4.50  0.60 1 1 1 1

Ref 

 5.10CuLi4

In
fo

Charise MATTHAEI / Maximilian PFISTERER B/B  61.82  0.00 29.65 32.17 1  2

STw4  0.60 01 21 6.602  7.20

CiSt1 0000 4.103  0.00  4.10

SlLi3 0-10-1 4.004 -0.25  3.75

0000 0.00 5.605 CoSp4  5.60

0-11  5.37-1-0.23 5.606 DiSt2

7  0.60  0.45 0 1 1 1ChLi1  1.05

 31.00  32.17

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.50  5.25  4.75  5.25

Factor 

 1.20  4.94

 4.50 1.20  4.75 4.00 5.00 4.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement

 5.25 1.20  5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  4.50  5.50  5.00  5.50 1.20  5.13

Interpretation/Timing  4.75  5.25  4.50  5.00 1.20  4.88

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  29.65

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  5.60  0.00 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 5.60CiSt2

In
fo

Aliena SCHOBER / Dmitry GALYUTIN BAY  55.25  1.00 27.16 29.09 2  1

RoLi4  0.75 11 21 4.502  5.25

Sp1 0100 2.603  0.15  2.75

CuLi4 0111 4.504  0.45  4.95

-11-1-1-0.23 5.605 STw3  5.37

000  3.97-1-0.13 4.106 DiSt1

7  0.60  0.60 0 1 2 1ChLi1  1.20

 27.50  29.09

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.50  4.75  4.25  5.00

Factor 

 1.20  4.63

 4.25 1.20  4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement

 4.75 1.20  4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  4.75  4.50  5.00  4.75 1.20  4.75

Interpretation/Timing  4.00  4.50  4.00  4.50 1.20  4.25

Deductions Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  27.16



Deutschlandpokal im Eiskunstlaufen 2016
JUNIOREN EISTANZ FREE DANCE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  4.00  0.45 1 1 0 1

Ref 

 4.45SlLi3

In
fo

Sarah Michelle KNISPEL / Maximilian VOIGTLÄNDER SAS  54.87  1.00 29.33 26.54 3  3

CiSt1  0.00 00 00 4.102  4.10

RoLi4 1110 4.503  0.45  4.95

CoSp1 00-10 2.604 -0.08  2.52

-10-1-1-0.38 5.605 STw3  5.22

001  4.250 0.15 4.106 DiSt1

7  0.60  0.45 1 1 1 0ChTw1  1.05

 25.50  26.54

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.75  5.25  4.00  5.50

Factor 

 1.20  4.88

 4.63 1.20  5.00 4.00 5.00 4.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement

 5.06 1.20  5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  4.75  5.50  4.50  5.50 1.20  5.06

Interpretation/Timing  4.75  5.00  4.25  5.25 1.20  4.81

Deductions Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  29.33
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